www.turck.us •  1-800-544-7769 •  Fax: (763) 553-0708 •  TURCK  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441 B3027 G2G1  B3027
ACCESSORIES
At TURCK, we understand that not every application is the same, that’s why we dedicate ourselves to finding the optimal
engineered solution. TURCK offers a variety of accessories, ranging from software and junction boxes to power supplies and
cables to compliment your networking solution.
Accessories
Software
I/O-Assistant/PACTWARE

2	=	2 Output Connectors
Number of Output Connectors
Power Supplies Part Number Key
24	=	24 VDC
12 = 12 VDC
Output Voltage
Type of Connectors
M	=	minifast® 7/8-16UN
www.turck.us •  1-800-544-7769 •  Fax: (763) 553-0708 •  TURCK  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441 B3027 G6G5  B3027
ACCESSORIES
Housing Style Part Number Protocol Connector/Gland Material Housing Material Certifications Notes
2.362 [60.0]
REF
1.654 [42.0]
8.661 [220.0]
REF
8.268 [210.0]
Ø.213 [Ø5.4]
MOUNTING HOLE
4x
1.063 [27.0]
REF
FDN-DN1 DeviceNet™ Nickle-Brass Nylon UL, CE, CSA, FM Spanner Module, IP67 Fully Potted
REP-DN DeviceNet Nickle-Brass Nylon UL, CE, CSA, FM Repeater, IP67 Fully Potted
DeviceNet™, Repeater and Spanner module
• Repeater to Extend Trunk or Drop Lines
• Spanner Module to Route Data between Two PLCs
over DeviceNet
• Fiberglass Reinforced Nylon Housing (fully potted)
with Nickel-brass Connectors
• IP67
B3027  G6G5 B3027 www.turck.us •  1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: (763) 553-0708  •  TURCK  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441
DISTRIBUTED I/O SALES GUIDE
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Housing Style Part Number Protocol Connector/Gland Material Housing Material Certifications Notes
2.362 [60.0]
REF
1.654 [42.0]
8.661 [220.0]
REF
8.268 [210.0]
Ø.213 [Ø5.4]
MOUNTING HOLE
4x
1.063 [27.0]
REF
FDN-DN1 DeviceNet™ Nickle-Brass Nylon UL, CE, CSA, FM Spanner Module, IP67 Fully Potted
REP-DN DeviceNet Nickle-Brass Nylon UL, CE, CSA, FM Repeater, IP67 Fully Potted
Pictures represent a sampling of housings
www.turck.us •  1-800-544-7769 •  Fax: (763) 553-0708 •  TURCK  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441 B3027 G8G7  B3027
ACCESSORIES
Housing Style Part Number Protocol Connector/Gland Material Housing Material Certifications Notes
5.390 [136.9]
5.829 [148.1]
REF
MOUNTING HOLES:
Ø.213 [Ø5.4] 2x
Ø.181 [4.6] 1x
1.654 [42.0]
2.362 [60.0]
REF
1.063 [27.0]
REF
REP-DP-0002 PROFIBUS-DP Nickle-Brass Nylon CE Repeater, IP67 Fully Potted
4.213 [107.0]
REF
.890 [22.6]
3.898 [99.0]